200SL
DI CELLO BIANCA
FASANI REBECCA
DELLA VEDOVA SOFIA
MAZZOCCHI OLIVIA
FRANCHI GRETA
FALOSSI ALICE
COSCO NAUSICAA
MARZEDDU ELISA
CONCA GIULIANA
TREZZA OTTAVIA
BERNOCCHI MATILDA
ZANOTTO MARGHERITA

MASCHERONI RICCARDO

CREMASCOLI MARCO
RICCA IVAN

ISGRO LORENZO
LOSCO EDOARDO
BOTTACIN DIEGO
DRIOLI ALESSANDRO
PATTERI ALBERTO
MALTAGLIATI MATTEO
GESSAGHI EDOARDO

100DO
TONELLO SARA
BADINI REBECCA
DIANESE SOFIA
TONETTI CAMILLA
CASTIGLIONI FEBE
FALOSSI ALICE
ZANOTTO MARGHERITA
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4° Manifestazione Provinciale Esordienti A
Centro Natatorio “Pia Grande” Monza, Via Augusto Murri 37, 25 metri

02'42.30
02'47.80
02'48.10
02'48.20
02'59.30
03'00.40
03'04.60
03'06.40
03'07.60
03'20.10
03'22.00
03'34.60

02'29.00
02'35.80
02'39.20
02'41.60
02'41.70
02'53.80
02'55.60
03'00.50
03'02.10
03'03.20

01'22.60
01'29.60
01'31.70
01'39.00
01'42.80
01'44.60
01'53.20

10 Marzo 2024
200RA
CARUSO ERMIONE 03'27.10
LOSA EMMA 03'43.30
DI DONATO VIOLA 03'45.20
MARAZZINI AGNESE 03'46.40
NICOLOSO GIULIA 03'47.30
MIATELLO MATTIA 03'06.70
MARTINELLI ALESSANDRO 03'12.30
SCHETTINO LORENZO 03'18.80
BANFI RICCARDO 03'19.00
MIATELLO MARCO 03'20.20
SCHIAVO FEDERICO 03'32.40
BARLOCCO PIETRO ENRICO 03'48.90
100FA
ERCOLI NICOLE 01'45.70
ALFO' ANGELICA 01'51.00
BALDASSARRI ALICE 01'53.40
CORVINO LORENZO 01'19.00
ORIGGIO ALESSANDRO 01'42.20
400MI
BLASI AURORA 05'59.80
BOLDRINI VITTORIA MARIA 06'43.20
DELLA VEDOVA SOFIA 06'43.50
ROTAR GABRIELE 06'46.40
100SL
AMBROSIO MARTINA 01'16.30
ERCOLI NICOLE 01'24.30
LOSA EMMA 01'24.50

DIANESE SOFIA
BALDASSARRI ALICE
GOTTI VALERIA

MASCETTI NICHOLAS
MARINO LORENZO
TETTAMANTI MATTIA
MASCHERONI RICCARDO
MARTINELLI ALESSANDRO
INFANTE ALESSANDRO
BARLOCCO PIETRO ENRICO
DOTTI FRANCESCO ENRICO
MARINO GABRIELE

200D0
BLASI AURORA
DI CELLO BIANCA
CONCA GIULIANA
CASTIGLIONI FEBE

MEREGHETTI LORENZO
CREMASCOLI MARCO
DORDONI TOMMASO
ROTAR GABRIELE

DE FRANCESCO NICOLO!

100RA
BOLDRINI VITTORIA
TONETTI CAMILLA
NICOLOSO GIULIA
TREZZA OTTAVIA

MIATELLO MATTIA
RICCA IVAN

nuotatori
milanesi

01'25.60
01'34.50
01'46.20

01'05.50
01'05.60
01'06.30
01'07.20
01'10.20
01'16.00
01'19.20
01'20.70
01'38.60

02'51.70
02'59.30
03'11.80
03'33.70

02'45.00
02'58.50
03'02.70
03'05.70
03'22.40

01'38.40
01'47.10
01'48.10
02'00.90

01'25.20
01'27.70



BANFI RICCARDO
MIATELLO MARCO

DE FRANCESCO NICOLO
INFANTE ALESSANDRO
LOSCO EDOARDO

200MI
BADINI REBECCA
CARUSO ERMIONE
FASANI REBECCA
AMBROSIO MARTINA
DI DONATO VIOLA
COSCO NAUSICAA

MEREGHETTI LORENZO
SCHETTINO LORENZO
ISGRO LORENZO
GUERRINI MARCO
DRIOLI ALESSANDRO
ORIGGIO ALESSANDRO
PATTERI ALBERTO

400SL
TONELLO SARA
MAZZOCCHI OLIVIA
FRANCHI GRETA
ALFO' ANGELICA
MARZEDDU ELISA
BERNOCCHI MATILDA

TETTAMANTI MATTIA
MASCETTI NICHOLAS
CORVINO LORENZO
MARINO LORENZO
SCHIAVO FEDERICO
DORDONI TOMMASO
BOTTACIN DIEGO
GESSAGHI EDOARDO

01'29.30
01'30.50
01'41.70
01'42.60
01'43.70

03'03.80
03'10.20
03'13.40
03'14.00
03'27.60
03'33.60

02'47.50
03'00.70
03'01.40
03'06.40
03'18.20
03'18.40
03'22.90

05'07.50
05'44.20
06'27.70
06'32.60
06'34.00
06'34.20

04'57.90
04'57.90
04'58.70
05'03.50
05'40.70
05'56.20
06'09.00
06'30.80

NM juctator

La Segreteria
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